
 

 

A division of River Valley Bank 

PO Box 1182 Wausau WI 54402-1182 

 
 
2018 Federal Holidays 
 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2018 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day* Monday, January 15, 2018 
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19, 2018 
Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018 
Independence Day Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018 
Columbus Day* Monday, October 8, 2018 
Veterans’ Day (observed)* Monday, November 12, 2018 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 22, 2018 
Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

 
 
*IncredibleBank will be open on these holidays. 
 
Reminder: The following transactions that are initiated on or scheduled for Federal Holidays 
will be processed on the following business day: ACH origination, wire transfers, mobile 
deposits, and bank-to-bank transfers. 
 
For holidays falling on Saturday, the Federal Reserve will be open the preceding Friday. For 
holidays falling on Sunday, the Federal Reserve will be closed the following Monday. 
 


